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1 U1489/510
2 U1489/502
3 U1038/503
4 U1038/517
5 U1038/505
6 U1489/507

NAMUBIRU Annet
BASEMERA Christine
BILHUNGERO Levi
ORISHABA Hope
BYAMUKAMA Paddy
KARUNGI Milly
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2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district :
NTOROKO
POINTS DISTRICT APPLIED
SEX COURSE WEIGHT
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224
21
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10.4
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KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY



